36/1-05B 2801 Linden Lane LlkliTir 1
gwqF—
NIP Site # 36/1 National Park Seminary ~~~
lea
HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION STAFF REPORT
Address: 2801 Linden Lone, Silver Spring
Applicant: Forest Glen Ventures, LLC
(David G. Vos, Agent)

(MI, ........................................ .
..........
Ordering Example: PA3C4A3400HGV
® MOUNTING
Round Polet.~
CD4 V O.D. Round Pole
(1), S" O.D. Round Pole
''(6 6" O.D. Round Pole
(S Square Pole
Wall Mount
Used only with straight arm.
91 FINISH
t~— L —Black
0
(B) White
•
iJH Bronze
0
Silver
4n~> A-.
PA14
.as .. trs r ,...
E
T to
~x'ta
•.rtr '* ,.;t a
i c.7 t -I~r r tLS =' a 1 ! , 1• te, ° i~..x~
s3Z x -aY l .'.! I - t Y t 7u"ts t it3"=•r «EII1'~ .i8 L t 'j.' j 7 11~ ~'2 t3
• ..{r.i. Y.L• 1 1 ~ a a,.,.. ~t 1 s t t „;} .1 r s7 EdSJ57' t r a~sr1~1:
............J.
~
rS ~E ..• -~-»•.:«~7p ~ ~ E
l
r~~ 1>
t Y r7 7
7
x r r f .~ ̂  ,t i;iJL
7 ?f 7
S7tt i t YraswEY
1~
t t
«i.i u'
< a
t ~- 71- ! t risas➢.YT Mxt71; ~ u7-"T-t a ! ~ ~,.; «7-
w t. 1S-E" a .r
— d..aa..v~...__., i1<..._.:...
~..• —
,~_,'~EaJrYS'~
& OPTICS
° (_JID Type I
Type II
Typi :11 '
r ® Type IV
© Type V
(E) Forward Throw
Not available for
PA2 fix[um
(I; WATTAGE/LAMP
Mogul Base
PA3
1505 150 W HPS E235
25! .~ 250 W HPS E18
400 W HPS E18
175W MH E28
(75pi1 250 W MH E28
400W 400 W MH E28
Medium Base
PA2
CM 7O W HPS E17
_.'.OG W .145-.617 '
t® 150 W HPS E17
' (SQH SOW MH E17
"(7QF1) 70 W MH E17